2 Date on which the agreement for 07th June 2024 

sale has been entered into; 

3 The expected date of completion Transaction completed on Wednesday, December 31,2025 
of sale / disposal; 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Consideration received 
such sale / disposal; 

from Rs. 44,94,900 (Rupees Forty Four Lakh Ninety Four 

thousand Nine hundred) paid by Satchmo Holdings limited 

to Ashok Kumar Agarwal, Sanjay Saha and Swarnbhumi 

Rea!con Private Limited 
~~~-----------~ 

Brief details of buyers and 
whether any ofthe buyers belong 
to the promoter/ promoter 
group / group companies. If yes,